

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

26144 A. 10141125

DIVISION

10141125

SUB-DIVISION

10141125

MEASUREMENT BOOK

34111125 - 10141125

MB No-1589

Project ID - 13141125

34111125 - 10141125

2nd final bill

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/H - Bakhaniyan to Karmapur.					
N/A - Ajit Kumar					
Agreement No - 12/430/					
2022 - 2023					
DOS - 02/02/2023					
DOS - 01/11/2023					
DOS - 10/01/2023					
LOKADH - 21/11/2023					
Actual date of completion					
22/07/2023					

date of entry - 22/07/2023

(1) Brick masonry
work in cement

$$2 \times 6.00 \times .40 \times .60 = 2.88 \text{ m}^2$$

(2) plastering with
cement mortar

$$\text{Side face } 4.00 \times 6.00 \times .60 = 14.40 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Top } 2 \times 6.00 \times .40 = 4.80 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Front face } 4.00 \times .60 \times .40 = 0.96 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total} = 20.16 \text{ m}^2$$

(3) Painting two coats
including P/Coat

Area same as item no - (2)

$$= 20.16 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4)	RCC M.S. grade 1.4				
	stone				
			3	NO	
(5)	RCC M.S. grade 200 M				
	stone				
			6	NO	
(6)	P/v & fixing rebar -				
	reflectised board				
	600 MM Equalateral triangle				
			8	NO	
	600 MM circular				
			6	NO	

600 x 450 MM rectangle
— 8 NO

(7) Guard stone
— 51 NO

(8) Planting of tree by
the road side
— 189 NO

22/07/23
S/C

22-7-23
AB

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1)	Brick masonry				
	Work in current				
	Qty R/V Page - (14)				
	— 2.88 m ³				
	@ 6331.46/m ³ × 2.88 =				18235.0
(2)	Plastering half current				
	mortar				
	Qty R/V Page - (14)				
	— 20.16 m ²				
	@ 198.05/m ² × 20.16 =				3993.0

(3)	Painting two coats				
	including P/Coat				
	Qty R/V Page - (14)				
	— 20.16 m ²				
	@ 116.86/m ² × 20.16 =				2356.0
(4)	RCC H/s grade RN				
	Qty R/V Page - (15)				
	— 3 NO				
	@ 2732.99/each × 3 =				8199.0
(5)	RCC H/s 200 M steel				
	Qty R/V Page - (15)				
	— 6 NO				
	@ 768.98/each × 6 =				4611.0

Continuation CT - 37394.0

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6)	P/V & boxing work				
	reflectors and				
	Qty R/V Page - (15)				
	600 MM circular				
	8 triangle				
	— 8 NO				

@ 4197.59 / each x 8 = 33581.0

600 MM circular

— 06 NO

@ 4135.67 / each x 6 = 24814.0

600 x 450 MM rectangle

— 8 NO

@ 3970.22 / each x 5 = 19851.1

(7) Ground stone

Qty R/V P - (15)

— 51 NO

@ 620.48 / each x 51 = 31644.5

(8) planting of tree

by L.A. Road

Qty R/V Page - (15)

— 149 NO

@ 1062.66 / each x 149 = 158336.0

(9) clearing & grubbing

Qty R/V Page - (1)

— 0.64 Met

@ 62032.43 / Met x 0.64 = 39701.0

Continuation

CT - 358464.0

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Box ceiling					
Qty R/v Page - (1)					
— 462.00 m ²					
@ 102.61/m ² × 462.00 =					47406.0
(11) Construction of					
Sub. ground & earth					
Qty R/v Page - (2)					
— 1080.00 m ²					
@ 246.25/m ² × 1080.00 =					266890.0
(12) Construction of					
SSB gr - II					
Qty R/v Page - (3)					
— 392.38 m ²					
@ 2368.00/m ² × 392.38 =					927586.0
(13) P/v laying spread					
NBM - II					
Qty R/v Page - (4)					
— 89.99 m ²					
@ 4890.41/m ² × 89.99 =					440088.0
(14) P/v laying spread					
NBM - III					
Qty R/v Page - (5)					
— 220.41 m ²					
@ 4677.34/m ² × 220.41 =					1030933.00
(15) P/v & applying					
primer coat					
(SS-I)					

Continuation CT - 3070967.0

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty R/V Page - (6)					
— 2938.80 m ²					
@ 57.04/m ² × 2938.80 = 167629.0					
(16) P/V laying & rolling					
class graded m/s/s					
Qty R/V Page - (7)					
— 4458.11 m ²					
@ 211.18/m ² × 4458.11 = 941464.0					
(17) P/V & applying					
Jack Coat (K-1)					
Qty R/V Page - (8)					
— 10518.11 m ²					
@ 12.02/m ² × 10518.11 = 126380.0					

(18) P/V & laying					
SOBC					
Qty R/V Page - (8)					
— 151.50 m ²					
@ 12000.00/m ² × 151.50 = 1818011.0					
(19) Road marking in					
BT portion					
Qty R/V Page - (9)					
— 320.00 m ²					
@ 823.80/m ² × 320.00 = 263616.0					
(20) P/V & fixing of					
typical massy					
Segm B & P					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty c/v Page - 19)					
— 2 20					
@ 10.267.16/each x 2 =					20534.0
total =					6483009.0
A20 5.57 + L 4.85 19%					= 1232531.0
A20 Sign fee					= 82137.0
total =					3801717.0
21.90% Sallow =					1708536.0
total =					6093141.0
Less previous paym =					5795336.0
total =					297405.0
22/03/25					
50/10/25					

Material statement

c/sand — 1.24 m³

Brick — 1840 no

22/03/25

certify that this work
has been completed as
per specification of
engineers in charge

22/03/25 Continuation
50/10/25